
Organization Last Name First Name Email Address City State Zip Phone

Ag Laboratory and Consulting Gray Eryn eryn@aglaboratory.com 2255 S. BROADWAY SUITE 

12

Santa Maria CA 93454 805-235-5030

AgRx Magana Manuel Manuelm@agrx.com 751 S Rose Ave Oxnard CA 93030 805-377-1468

Driscoll's Berries Gomez Jose jagomez.agronomist@gmail.com 179 Via Baja Ventura CA 93003 805-816-4578   

Fruit Growers Laboratory Waddell Benjamin benrw@fglinc.com 853 Corporation Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805-392-2092

Integrated Consulting Entomology Roberts Thomas troberts@groweragconsulting.com 120 STANISLAUS AVE Ventura CA 93004 805-432-8215

JH Ag Consulting Hernandez Jacob** jacob@jhagconsulting.com PO Box 1056 Santa 

Margarita 

CA 93453 805-234-1994

Limoneira Company Els Herman
herman.els@limoneira.com

1141 Cummings Road Santa Paula California 93060 805-207-1912

Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. Harrison Richard rick.harrison@cpsagu.com 2150 Eastman Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805-487-4961

Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. Binsley Michael mike.binsley@cpsagu.com 

mbinsley@verizon.net

1015 E Wooley Road Oxnard CA 93030

Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. Malone Michael bart.malone@cpsagu.com 35 S KELLOGG AVE Goleta CA 93117-3416

Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. Dullam Thomas thomas.dullam@nutrien.com

tom.dullam@gmail.com

2150 Eastman Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805-487-4961

805-312-6902

Tri-Tech Ag Products Belgum Bryce bryce@tritechag.com PO Box 69 Camarillo CA 93011 805-256-0024

Tri-Tech Ag Products Wingate Eryn eryn@tritechag.com PO Box 69 Camarillo CA 93011 805-437-9648

805-388-9855

Well-Pict Berries Stevens Sean sstevens@wellpict.com 4300 Etting Rd. Oxnard CA 93033 (813) 750-2014

805 Ag Services, LLC Brucker Sunny Info@805agservices.com 805-284-8307

** Approved Technical Service Provider through NRCS.  Contact listed CCA or Brooks Englehardt at NRCS (brooks.engelhardt@usda.gov or 805-984-2358 x101) for funding information.  

CCAs CERTIFIED FOR IRRIGATION AND NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PLANS (INMPS)
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